43

44

47
46
45
42
56

50

49
48
54
57

52
55

51
53
58

Op J16 4x+
Op J15 4x+

Op J15 4x+
Op J15 4x+
Op J15 4x+
Op 4x+

Op )14 4x+

W J16 4x+

Op J15 4x+
Op J15 4x+
Op J14 4x+
Mx MasD 4x+

W J15 4x+
Op J14 4x+

W J16 4x+
W J15 4x+
W MasF 4x+

Tees Long Distance Sculls 2024 - LDS
Results by Boat Class - 4x+ (final results)

George Heriots Sch
Yarm School Boat Club

Queen Elizabeth HS
George Watsons Coll
Infinity Boat Club
Durham Sch
Durham ARC

Hexham Rowing Club

Infinity Boat Club

Queen Elizabeth HS

Infinity Boat Club

Durham ARC

Standard: 23:48.3 Masters:
Queen Elizabeth HS
Chester le Street

George Heriots Sch

Yarm School Boat Club
Hexham Rowing Club
Standard: 21:40.9 Masters:

Smith
Ashworth

Thorpe
Gopalakrishnan
Haxton
Bergenstjema
Hancill

Lockey

Lawtey
Middleton
Jones
Gilbert - D
1:06.2 Adjusted: 22:42.1
Kelly
Johnson

Xu

Woodier

Clarricoats - F

1:56.4 Adjusted: 25:11.7

19:13.7 1
Fastest Op.4x+
19:40.6 2
Won Op J15 4x+
19:50.5 3
19:53.6 4
20:15.1 5
20:47.3 6*
21:36.4 7
Won Op J14 4x+
21:40.9 8
Fastest W.4x+
21:45.5 9
21:50.2 10
23:43.3 11
23:48.3 12 *
24:09.0 13 *
24:55.1 14
Wrong bridge arch
25:41.7 15
26:18.2 16
27:08.1 17 *

* - Fastest in event without a specific prize

Page: 1

Oar-Online

Generated: Fri Oct 11 18:08:35 BST 2024



Tees Long Distance Sculls 2024 - LDS
Results by Boat Class - 4x- (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
11 Op J16 4x- George Watsons Coll Fyffe 17:16.2 1
Fastest Op.4x-
4 Op )18 4x- Yarm School Boat Club D'ambrogio 17:24.1 2
Won Op J18 4x-
6 Op )18 4x- Durham Sch Masterman 17:43.2 3
1 Op 4x- Tees Rowing Club Merriott 17:47.9 4
Won Op 4x-
5 Op )18 4x- Durham Sch Wrack 18:17.9 5
14 Op )16 4x- Queen Elizabeth HS O'Brien 18:26.9 6
10 Op J17 4x- Queen Elizabeth HS Wachsberger 18:29.3 7*
2 Op 4x- Sunderland City Beadling 18:34.7 8
27 Op MasCD 4x-  Talkin Tarn Harte - D 18:46.9 9
Standard:17:16.2 Masters: 0:50.5 Adjusted: 17:56.4 Won Op MasCD 4x-
15 W J18 4x- George Watsons Coll Millar 19:07.8 10
Fastest W.4x-
13 Op J16 4x- Queen Elizabeth HS Ferrier 19:11.0 11
7 Op J18 4x- George Heriots Sch McClellan 19:11.4 12
35 Mx MasC 4x- Cambois Rowing Club Appleby - C 19:46.5 13*
Standard: 19:46.5 Masters: 0:31.8 Adjusted: 19:14.7
9 OpJ17 4x- Yarm School Boat Club Bernard 30s 19:48.8 14
Wrong bridge arch
16 W )18 4x- Durham ARC Hancill 19:49.5 15
23 W |16 4x- Lambton Rowing Club Thompson 20:04.1 16
Won W J16 4x-
20 W 4x- Durham ARC Golightly 20:04.2 17 *
28 Op MasCD 4x- Tees Rowing Club Tompkins - C 20:05.0 18
Standard:17:16.2 Masters: 0:28.3 Adjusted: 19:36.7
8 Op J18 4x- Bradford Grammar Sch Vale 20:13.6 19
31 Op MasEHI 4x- Tees Rowing Club Kenyon - | 20:19.0 20
Standard:17:16.2 Masters: 3:10.4 Adjusted: 17:08.6 Won Op MasEHI 4x-
25 W16 4x- George Heriots Sch Hendrie 20:24.0 21
19 W J18 4x- George Heriots Sch Noble 20:25.4 22
37 W MasCDFG Durham ARC Heppell - F 20:50.7 23
4x- Standard:19:07.8 Masters: 1:45.5 Adjusted: 19:05.2 Won W MasCDFG 4x-
36 W MasCDFG Tees Rowing Club Harker - D 20:54.8 24
4x- Standard:19:07.8 Masters: 0:55.3 Adjusted: 19:59.5
32 Op MasEHI 4x- Talkin Tarn Wilson - E 20:55.8 25
Standard:17:16.2 Masters: 1:12.1 Adjusted: 19:43.7
3 Op 4x- Chester le Street Beddard 21:08.5 26
33 Op MasEHI 4x- Durham ARC Merchant - H 21:11.0 27
Standard:17:16.2 Masters: 2:36.9 Adjusted: 18:34.1
21 W J17 4x- Yarm School Boat Club Turnbull 21:12.8 28*
24 W |16 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Stanford 21:20.6 29
22 W )17 4x- George Watsons Coll Middlemist 21:37.2 30
34 Op MasEHI 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Forsyth - E 21:44.1 31
Standard:17:16.2 Masters: 1:12.1 Adjusted: 20:32.0
18 W J18 4x- Queen Elizabeth HS Porter 22:04.7 32
17 W J18 4x- Tees Rowing Club Carter 22:13.1 33
38 W MasCDFG Tyne United Collett - G 22:41.2 34
4x- Standard: 19:07.8 Masters: 2:14.7 Adjusted: 20:26.5
39 W MasCDFG Tyne ARC Bray - G 22:43.6 35
4x- Standard:19:07.8 Masters: 2:14.7 Adjusted: 20:28.9
29 Op MasCD 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Williams - D 22:51.7 36
Standard:17:16.2 Masters: 0:50.5 Adjusted: 22:01.2
26 W J16 4x- Queen Elizabeth HS Stoker 23:32.1 37
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Tees Long Distance Sculls 2024 - LDS
Results by Boat Class - 4x- (final results)

30 Op MasCD 4x- Tees Rowing Club Howlett - C 24:07.4 38
Standard:17:16.2 Masters: 0:28.3 Adjusted: 23:39.1
41 W MasCDFG Lambton Rowing Club Kane - C 15s 26:44.8 39
4x- Standard:19:07.8 Masters: 0:31.1 Adjusted: 26:13.7 Obstructing overtaking
crews
12 Op J16 4x- Bradford Grammar Sch Whittaker DNF
40 W MasCDFG Tees Rowing Club Puddick - F DNS
4x-

* - Fastest in event without a specific prize
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Crew
62

66

59
63
60
61
96

92

73

72
69
106

65
78

67
76
77
97
79
64
93

99
104

84

74
68
98
83
107
82
101
102

75
87
108
85
95

94

80
86
81
71
111

Event
Op J18 2x

Op J17 2x

Op J18 2x
Op J18 2x
Op J18 2x
Op J18 2x
Op J15 2x

Op MasEFG 2x
Op J16 2x

Op J16 2x
Op J17 2x
W J15 2x

Op J17 2x
W J18 2x

Op J17 2x
W J18 2x
W J18 2x
Op J15 2x
W J18 2x
Op J18 2x
Op MasEFG 2x

Op J15 2x
W MasCDF 2x

W J16 2x

Op J16 2x
Op J17 2x
Op J15 2x
W J16 2x
W J15 2x
W J16 2x
Op J15 2x
W MasCDF 2x

Op J16 2x
W J16 2x
W J15 2x
W J16 2x
Op MasEFG 2x

Op MasEFG 2x

W J18 2x
W J16 2x
W J17 2x
Op J17 2x
W J15 2x

Tees Long Distance Sculls 2024 - LDS
Results by Boat Class - 2x (final results)

Club
Yarm School Boat Club

St Peters Sch

St Peters Sch
Hexham Rowing Club
St Peters Sch
St Peters Sch
Cambois Rowing Club

Tyne ARC
Standard:19:17.3 Masters:
George Watsons Coll

Hexham Rowing Club
Tyne United
George Watsons Coll

George Watsons Coll
York City Rowing Club

York City Rowing Club
Hexham Rowing Club

Yarm School Boat Club
Tees Rowing Club

George Heriots Sch

George Heriots Sch

Tyne United
Standard:19:17.3 Masters:
York City Rowing Club
Durham ARC

Standard: 21:03.2 Masters:
Tyne United

Queen Elizabeth HS

Queen Elizabeth HS

Infinity Boat Club

Tees Rowing Club

Yarm School Boat Club
George Heriots Sch

Infinity Boat Club

Talkin Tarn
Standard:21:03.2 Masters:
George Heriots Sch

St Peters Sch

Yarm School Boat Club

St Peters Sch

Chester le Street
Standard:19:17.3 Masters:
Hexham Rowing Club
Standard:19:17.3 Masters:
Tyne United

Durham Sch

Tyne United

Talkin Tarn

York City Rowing Club

Crew
Sidaginamale

Green

Green
Lloyd
Watford
Tremayne
Shaw

Salisbury - F
1:46.2 Adjusted: 18:07.3
Fisken

Thompson
Gass
McLeod

Grant
Ashley

Jackson
Pugh
Stewart
Morley
Fegan
Newton
Shiel - E
1:18.9 Adjusted: 20:36.7
Adam
Dutton - C
0:33.1 Adjusted: 21:34.4
Gaughan

Williams
Velazquez
Ahmed

Pickering

Oliver

Fulton

Barras

Watson - F

1:53.3 Adjusted: 20:53.3
Tate

Fashola

Wildridge

Corcoran

Miller - E

1:18.9 Adjusted: 22:02.2
Young - G

2:15.4 Adjusted: 21:07.1
Gaughan

Perrin

Sperring

Rodley

Wrigglesworth

Pen Race Time Position

19:17.3 1
Fastest Op.2x
19:22.2 2

Won Op J17 2x

19:26.0 3
19:29.2 4
19:33.5 5
19:46.3 6
19:46.4 7
Won Op J15 2x
19:53.5 8
Won Op MaskEFG 2x
20:18.1 9
Won Op J16 2x
20:38.5 10
20:55.8 11
21:03.2 12
Fastest W.2x
21:13.9 13
21:21.8 14
Won W J18 2x
21:22.4 15
21:25.7 16
21:31.1 17
21:32.0 18
21:37.7 19
21:42.5 20
21:55.6 21
22:00.7 22
22:07.5 23
22:11.6 24
Won W J16 2x
22:30.6 25
22:31.6 26
22:31.9 27
22:33.2 28
22:36.7 29
22:43.7 30
22:44 .4 31
22:46.6 32
Won W MasCDF 2x
22:54.7 33
23:05.6 34
23:09.1 35
23:13.6 36
23:21.1 37
23:22.5 38
23:29.8 39
23:49.3 40
23:54.3 41 *
23:56.8 42
24:02.3 43
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89
103

91
113
112
100
110

88

90
105

70

W J16 2x
W MasCDF 2x

W J16 2x
W J14 2x
W J15 2x
Op J15 2x
W J15 2x
W J16 2x
W J16 2x
W MasCDF 2x

Op J17 2x

Tees Long Distance Sculls 2024 - LDS
Results by Boat Class - 2x (final results)

St Peters Sch

Tees Rowing Club
Standard:21:03.2 Masters:
Lambton Rowing Club
Lambton Rowing Club

Tyne United

Queen Elizabeth HS
Chester le Street

Durham Sch

Queen Elizabeth HS

Tees Rowing Club
Standard:21:03.2 Masters:
Tyne United

Ensing

Capes - D

0:59.2 Adjusted: 23:21.0
Wolanska

Watkins

Wroe

Mitcheson

Richardson

Yuen

Dunn

Bentley - C

0:33.1 Adjusted: 27:24.8
Sixsmith

24:12.5
24:20.2

24:28.2
24:29.9
25:20.2
25:45.2
26:00.0
26:00.7
26:31.2
27:57.9

28:13.9

44
45

46
47 *
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

* - Fastest in event without a specific prize
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Tees Long Distance Sculls 2024 - LDS
Results by Boat Class - 1x (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
114 OpJ18 1x York City Rowing Club Morris 19:39.9 1
Fastest Op.1x
115 Op J18 1x Sunderland City Macdonald 19:52.8 2
122 OpJ17 1x George Watsons Coll Ferguson 20:10.5 3
Won Op J17 1x
117 Op J18 1x Lambton Rowing Club Thompson 20:13.0 4
128 Op 1x Sunderland City Webb 20:16.3 5
Won Op 1x
129 Op 1x Tyne United Macmahon 20:26.0 6
136 OpJ16 1x Lambton Rowing Club Lowes 20:41.6 7
Won Op J16 1x
118 Op J18 1x George Watsons Coll Skirving 20:42.2 8
120 OpJ18 1x St Peters Sch Simpson 21:01.5 9
168 Op MasEF 1x York City Rowing Club Green - E 21:12.0 10
Standard: 19:39.9 Masters: 1:20.0 Adjusted: 19:52.0 Won Op MasEF 1x
182 OpJ15 1x Berwick Brown 21:16.3 11
Won Op J15 1x
131 Op 1x Sunderland City Eggleston 21:24.5 12
135 OpJ16 1x Yarm School Boat Club Vincent 21:28.7 13
163 Op MasCD 1x Durham ARC Terry - D 21:30.2 14
Standard: 19:39.9 Masters: 0:56.3 Adjusted: 20:33.9 Won Op MasCD 1x
154 W 1x Chester le Street Youlton 21:35.4 15
Fastest W.1x
137 Op J16 1x York City Rowing Club Baines 21:38.1 16
119 OpJ18 1x Sunderland City Dixon 21:39.1 17
127 Op 1x Durham ARC Baird 21:52.1 18
183 OpJ15 1x Lambton Rowing Club Burns 22:03.1 19
144 W J18 1x Chester le Street Palmer 22:05.6 20
Won W |18 1x
167 Op MasCD 1x Sunderland City Farley - D 22:14.6 21
Standard:19:39.9 Masters: 0:56.3 Adjusted: 21:18.3
143 W J18 1x Hexham Rowing Club Nicholson 22:16.5 22
130 Op 1x Tyne United Scott 22:21.5 23
184 Op J15 1x Durham Sch Simpson 22:23.9 24
169 Op MasEF 1x York City Rowing Club Lyon - F 22:26.8 25
Standard:19:39.9 Masters: 1:47.7 Adjusted: 20:39.1
187 Op J14 1x Berwick Eke 22:27.0 26 *
133 Op 1x St Peters Sch Mindenhall 22:27.8 27
186 Op J15 1x Chester le Street Twinn 22:28.1 28
132 Op 1x St Peters Sch Candy 22:36.9 29
155 W J16 1x Lambton Rowing Club Wesencraft-Colledge 22:39.7 30
Won W J16 1x
170 Op MasEF 1x RAF Yeomans - E 22:43.0 31
Standard: 19:39.9 Masters: 1:20.0 Adjusted: 21:23.0
142 Op J16 1x Tees Rowing Club Tiyenga 22:51.0 32
173 W MasACEF 1x York City Rowing Club Nicholson - A 22:52.2 33
Standard: 21:35.4 Masters: 0:00.0 Adjusted: 22:52.2
126 Op J17 1x St Peters Sch Mo 22:56.8 34
165 Op MasCD 1x Tyne United High - D 22:59.5 35
Standard: 19:39.9 Masters: 0:56.3 Adjusted: 22:03.2
139 Op J16 1x Chester le Street Struthers 22:59.9 36
189 W J15 1x Cambois Rowing Club Lewis 23:00.6 37
Won W J15 1x
188 Op J14 1x Lambton Rowing Club Swingler 23:06.3 38
149 W J17 1x Durham Sch Cain 23:08.5 39
Won W J17 1x
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Tees Long Distance Sculls 2024 - LDS
Results by Boat Class - 1x (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
152 W J17 1x St Peters Sch Glyn-Mills 23:11.9 40
121 OpJ18 1x Bradford ARC Watterston 23:15.7 41
178 Op MasG 1x Tees Rowing Club Calvert - G 23:16.9 42
Standard:19:39.9 Masters: 2:17.3 Adjusted: 20:59.6 Won Op MasG 1x

151 W J17 1x Yarm School Boat Club Bell 23:21.8 43

176 Op MasG 1x Sunderland City Hall - G 23:27.4 44
Standard:19:39.9 Masters: 2:17.3 Adjusted: 21:10.1

159 W J16 1x York City Rowing Club Davie 23:30.2 45

197 W J14 1x George Watsons Coll Richardson 23:31.0 46 *

124 OpJ17 1x York City Rowing Club Campbell 23:32.3 47

192 W J15 1x Yarm School Boat Club White 23:38.1 48

156 W J16 1x Tees Rowing Club Williams 23:39.3 49

153 W J17 1x Bradford ARC Milner 23:46.3 50

172 W MasACEF 1x York City Rowing Club Homa - F 23:50.7 51
Standard: 21:35.4 Masters: 1:56.0 Adjusted: 21:54.7 Won W MasACEF 1x

125 OpJ17 1x Lambton Rowing Club Ranns 23:53.7 52

179 Op MasHI 1x Tees Rowing Club Pickles - | 23:56.0 53
Standard:19:39.9 Masters: 3:30.3 Adjusted: 20:25.7 Won Op MasHI 1x

109 W J15 1x Yarm School Boat Club Yang 24:00.8 54

190 W J15 1x Chester le Street Gritton 24:04.5 55

198 W J14 1x Lambton Rowing Club Stewart 24:05.5 56

157 W J16 1x Lambton Rowing Club Kane 24:09.5 57

141 OpJ16 1x St Peters Sch Cunliffe-Lister 24:11.7 58

160 W J16 1x Talkin Tarn Smith 24:15.9 59

158 W J16 1x Durham Sch Tute 24:16.7 60

164 Op MasCD 1x Tyne United Widmer - C 24:23.6 61
Standard: 19:39.9 Masters: 0:31.7 Adjusted: 23:51.9

191 W J15 1x Yarm School Boat Club Wwild 24:26.3 62

161 W J16 1x George Watsons Coll Byrne 24:49.4 63

146 W J18 1x St Peters Sch Cawkwell 24:52.3 64

185 Op J15 1x Lambton Rowing Club Yarrow 24:54.3 65

194 W J15 1x Infinity Boat Club Wilkinson 25:04.0 66

174 W MasACEF 1x Tyne United Milburn - C 25:10.5 67
Standard: 21:35.4 Masters: 0:34.2 Adjusted: 24:36.3

138 Op J16 1x St Peters Sch Barlow 25:43.9 68

181 Op MasHI 1x Hexham Rowing Club Doody - | 25:48.5 69
Standard:19:39.9 Masters: 3:30.3 Adjusted: 22:18.2

193 W J15 1x Infinity Boat Club Bulmer 25:50.2 70

195 W J15 1x Cambois Rowing Club Ward 26:27.4 71

175 W MasACEF 1x Tyne United Atkinson - E 26:29.3 72
Standard: 21:35.4 Masters: 1:26.4 Adjusted: 25:02.9

180 Op MasHI 1x Tyne United Thompson - H 26:49.1 73
Standard: 19:39.9 Masters: 2:52.7 Adjusted: 23:56.4

140 Op J16 1x Chester le Street Corker 26:56.2 74

177 Op MasG 1x Tees Rowing Club Fallaize - G 27:16.5 75
Standard:19:39.9 Masters: 2:17.3 Adjusted: 24:59.2

134 Op 1x St Johns Coll (D) Hambling 32:45.0 76

116 Op J18 1x Bradford Grammar Sch van Lopik DNS

123 OpJ17 1x St Peters Sch Rathbone DNS

145 W J18 1x St Peters Sch Ridgway-Hill DNS

147 W J18 1x St Peters Sch Braun DNS

148 W J18 1x Bradford ARC Goodman DNS

150 W J17 1x Chester le Street Matthews DNS

162 W 16 1x York City Rowing Club Nelson DNS

166 Op MasCD 1x Tyne ARC Probert - C DNS

171 Op MasEF 1x Tyne ARC Kite - F DNS
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Tees Long Distance Sculls 2024 - LDS
Results by Boat Class - 1x (final results)

196 W J15 1x York City Rowing Club Shaw DNS

* - Fastest in event without a specific prize
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